Shareholding Pattern

FLORA TEXTILES LTD.
Security Code : 530705 Quarter Ending : March 2015
Date Begin: 01 Jan 2015 Date End: 31 Mar 2015
No. of partly o
Partly paidup shares paidup Aasrt? /oaci)LtJ)taSI;:r.ec;f As a % of total no. of shares of the company
shares partly p P
Held by promoter/promoter group 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities securities securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00
T No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company
warrant warrants assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Total Paidup capital of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible 6000000
securities
No. of Total 1zl Nhilgfifhares Total Shareholding Shares pledged or
Category of Shareholder ShareHoIders No. of e - as a % of Total No. otherwise
SHEICH Form of Shares encumbered
As a
Asa% Asa%of MO o of
of (A+B) (A+B+C) Total No.
shares
of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 7 3331800 3301600 55.53 55.53 0 0.00
Sub Total 7 3331800 3301600 55.53 55.53 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and 7 3331800 3301600 5553 5553 0 0.00
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI 5 600100 255000 10.00 10.00 0 0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks 1 180000 180000 3.00 3.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 6 780100 435000 13.00 13.00 0 0.00
(2) Nonlnstitutions
Bodies Corporate 19 56000 32900 0.93 0.93 0 0.00

Individuals



Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Clearing Members
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1)
(2)
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1857

52

51

1935

1941

1948

1948

1214000

153100

465000

463500

1500

1888100

2668200

6000000

6000000

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

112400

37700

1500

1500

184500

619500

3921100

3921100

20.23

2.55

7.75

7.72

0.03

31.47

44 .47

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.23

2.55

7.75

7.72

0.03

31.47

44 47

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



