Shareholding Pattern

FLORA TEXTILES LTD.

Security Code: 530705
Date Begin: 01 Jan 2015
Date End: 31 Mar 2015

Partly paidup shares	No. of partly paidup shares	As a % of total no. of partly paidup shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Total Paidup capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	6000000		

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	7	3331800	3301600	55.53	55.53	0	0.00
Sub Total (2) Foreign	7	3331800	3301600	55.53	55.53	0	0.00
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	7	3331800	3301600	55.53	55.53	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	5	600100	255000	10.00	10.00	0	0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks	1	180000	180000	3.00	3.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	6	780100	435000	13.00	13.00	0	0.00
(2) NonInstitutions							
Bodies Corporate	19	56000	32900	0.93	0.93	0	0.00
Individuals							

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	1857	1214000	112400	20.23	20.23	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	7	153100	37700	2.55	2.55	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	52	465000	1500	7.75	7.75	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	51	463500	0	7.72	7.72	0	0.00
Clearing Members	1	1500	1500	0.03	0.03	0	0.00
Sub Total	1935	1888100	184500	31.47	31.47	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	1941	2668200	619500	44.47	44.47	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	1948	6000000	3921100	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	1948	6000000	3921100	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

- For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
 For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A
 Public shareholding